Classeme Nom Prénom
Triathlon XS

BARNAUD, Gaby
BALLANGER, Satya
MOLLIER, Johan
GOURIOU, Anaélle
VELLA, Manon
QUIVIGER, Valérie
LEDAN, Mona
RAFLIN, Lucie
FORREST, Harmony
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Triathlon XS - Equipe
1. WEJIEME, FOREST
2. MOLLIER, LAMBERT

Année

2009
2008
2010
1997
2011
1982
2008
2009
2008

2010
2007

Sexe Catégorie
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Tri XS Gargons
Tri XS Gargons
Tri XS Gargons
Tri XS Filles
Tri XS Filles
Tri XS Filles
Tri XS Filles
Tri XS Filles
Tri XS Filles

Natation

00:06:40
00:07:51
00:08:36
00:09:39
00:10:29
00:09:35
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:10:21

Triathlon XS Equipe 00:09:32
Triathlon XS Equipe 00:08:54

T1

00:00:37
00:00:55
00:01:06
00:01:18
00:00:46
00:01:40
00:01:09
00:00:38
00:01:07

00:01:11
00:00:13

Vélo

00:19:50
00:21:21
00:23:51
00:23:32
00:26:18
00:24:35

00:28:29
00:32:59

T2

00:00:20
00:00:34
00:00:26
00:01:04
00:00:33
00:00:19

00:00:10
00:00:50

Course

00:10:33
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:59
00:14:17
00:17:08
01:03:29
01:03:29
01:07:32

00:13:11
00:13:26

Arrivée

00:38:02
00:44:54
00:48:13
00:50:34
00:52:24
00:53:20
01:03:29
01:03:29
01:07:32

00:52:35
00:56:23

Clt/Caté
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