Classeme Nom Prénom		Année	Sexe	Catégorie	Natation	T1	Vélo	T2	Course	Arrivée	Clt/Caté
Tri	athlon XS										
1.	BARNAUD, Gaby	2009	M	Tri XS Garçons	00:06:40	00:00:37	00:19:50	00:00:20	00:10:33	00:38:02	1
2.	BALLANGER, Satya	2008	M	Tri XS Garçons	00:07:51	00:00:55	00:21:21	00:00:34	00:14:11	00:44:54	2
3.	MOLLIER, Johan	2010	M	Tri XS Garçons	00:08:36	00:01:06	00:23:51	00:00:26	00:14:12	00:48:13	3
4.	GOURIOU, Anaëlle	1997	F	Tri XS Filles	00:09:39	00:01:18	00:23:32	00:01:04	00:14:59	00:50:34	1
5.	VELLA, Manon	2011	F	Tri XS Filles	00:10:29	00:00:46	00:26:18	00:00:33	00:14:17	00:52:24	2
6.	QUIVIGER, Valérie	1982	F	Tri XS Filles	00:09:35	00:01:40	00:24:35	00:00:19	00:17:08	00:53:20	3
7.	LEDAN, Mona	2008	F	Tri XS Filles	00:09:41	00:01:09			01:03:29	01:03:29	4
8.	RAFLIN, Lucie	2009	F	Tri XS Filles	00:09:41	00:00:38			01:03:29	01:03:29	5
9.	FORREST, Harmony	2008	F	Tri XS Filles	00:10:21	00:01:07			01:07:32	01:07:32	6
Tri	athlon XS - Equipe										
1.	WEJIEME, FOREST	2010	M	Triathlon XS Equipe 00:09:32		00:01:11	00:28:29	00:00:10	00:13:11	00:52:35	1
2.	MOLLIER, LAMBERT	2007	F	Triathlon XS Equ	ipe 00:08:54	00:00:13	00:32:59	00:00:50	00:13:26	00:56:23	2